7.62mm AK 203 weapon and participating in the tender.

1 Tender No. & Date KPET/06/2026/PHQ  Dated  07.02.2026

2 Item Supply of Rifle 7.62mm AK 203

3 Quantity  100 Nos.

4 Estimated Amount Rs.  130 Lakh

5 Tender Fees (through online mode
only) 

Rs. 22,500/-  (Rupees Twenty two  
thousand and five hundred only) (GST 
extra)

GST amount  on tender  fees mentioned
above shall be paid to GST Department
directly by the bidder.

6
Earnest Money Deposit (through 
online mode only) 

Rs. 1,30,000/- (Rupees. One lakh and 
thirty thousand only)

7 Specifications Attached in tender document

8
Date and time of publication of   
e-Tender     07/02/2026, 06:00 PM

9 Date of submission of e-Tender
      07/02/2026, 06:00 PM To     
      19/02/2026,12:00 NOON

10
Last date and time for online